Change Order
No. 1

|Date of Issuance: March 31, 2021

Effective Date: March 31, 2021

Project: Mangana Hein Road Overlay

Contract: Mangana Hein Road Overlay

Date of Contract: March 30, 2021

Owner: Webb County

Contractor: Anderson Columbia Co., Inc.

The Contract Documents are modified as follows upon execution of this Change Order:

Description: Additional 1,590’ of HMA, pavement markings, and shoulder-up to contract specifications.

Attachments (list documents supporting change):
None.

CHANGE IN CONTRACT PRICE:

CHANGE IN CONTRACT TIMES:

Original Contract Price:
$324,043.72

Original Contract Times: FIFTEEN (BUT IN NO
EVENT LATER. THAN APRIL 29, 2021}

Completion (days or date):FIFTEEN (BUT IN NO

EVENT LATER THAN APRIL 29, 2021).

Contract Price prior to this Change Order:
$324.043.72

Increase or Decrease in Calendar Days: No. increase or
Decrease in Calendar days.

Completion (days): FIFTEEN (BUT IN NO EVENT
LATER THAN APRIL 29, 2021).

Increase of this Change Order:
Up to $81.010:00

(BUT IN NO EVENT LATER THAN APRIIL.29, 2021).

Contract Times prior to this Change Order: FIFTEEN

Completion (days or date): FIFTEEN (BUT IN'NO
EVENT LATER THAN APRIL 29, 2021).

Contract Price incorporating this Change
Order:

Completion (days or date): FIFTEEN (BUT.IN NO

Up to $405.053.72 EVENT LATER THAN APRTFJQ.‘)‘ 203:11 b
] D . ob
) = T
KSR
j = Mo
! < = OFw
jo— —_—f el e
m M et ]
] > T = b
: 3’)) -,  Page i

Mangana Hein Road Overlay

C[x?i)nge Order 1




ACCEPTED:

Owner (Authorized Signature)

Tano E. erma

mhirez Joafras
Webb Coun%fé ¢ / o0
Approved as’ Form

L 2l

General Counsel

Civil Legal Division*

*The General Counsel, Civil Legal Division’s office, may only
advise or approve contracts or legal documents on behalf Webb
County, its client. It may not advise or approve a contract or legal
documient on behalf of other parties, Our review of this document
was conducted solely from the legal perspective of our client. Our
approval of this document was offered solely for the benefit of our
client. Other parties should not rely on this approval, and should
seek review and approval of their own respective attomey(s).

ACCEPTED:

Contractor (Authorized Signature)

By

E‘é’xﬂjy .O'Bryar;
Vice President

Date: 3/31/2021

Mangana Heln Road Overlay

Page 2
Change Order 1



